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PONY RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Libby Pops Gift Claudia Thomas 56 12 63 6 6 4

2 Sweet Cappuccino Olivia Adams 55 12 59 3

3 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Harriet Laing 46 10 46 6

4 Chantilly Lace III Michaelee Head 45 11 46 3 4

5 Perfectly Painted I Samantha Gillies 41 13 46 4 4

6 Step It Up Meihaka Hirst 40 9 40 6

7= Daisy Patch Dylan Bibby 32 8 32 4 4

7= Tallyho Blue Masquerade Madeleine Haugh 32 9 32 4

9 Gold Class Georgia Alexander 23 7 23

10= Brooklee Banknote Olivia - Dan Harkerss 22 8 22

10= Comanche Wind Warrior Madison Wiffen 22 7 22 6 3

10= Nickeloden Jordan Smythe 22 5 22

13 Parklands Illision Patrick Deane 21 5 21

14= Gemstone Bequest Georgia Beatson 18 4 18

ANIWELL CATEGORY C HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



14= Tawa Olivia Apatu - Abe Baker 18 4 18 3

16= Hez Sweet As Sophie Scott 17 5 17 6

16= Under Dun Georgina Bennik 17 6 17 3

18 Sir Soloman Adrienne Swan 16 3 16

19 Piripi Annie Moffett 15 5 15

20 Red Baron Ella Miranda 14 5 14 1

21 Moonspirit Silva Bell Olivia Newsom 13 5 13

22 Hazy Gray Grace Greig 12 2 12

23 Morrocco-Chino Maia Colenso 11 4 11

24= Meersbrooke Special FX Georgia Alexander 10 3 10

24= Puzzle Annalise Graham 10 2 10 6

24= Whata Babe Isabella Collier 10 2 10 4

24= Windward Limerick Rilee McMeekin 10 2 10 6

28= Boogie Dylan Bibby 9 3 9

28= Emblems Royal Barbie Mackenzie Barclay 9 2 9 6

28= Galaxy Strawberry Split Breagha Beggs 9 4 9

28= My Duplicate Brianna Lette 9 2 9

28= The Paddocks Cloud Nine Lilly Green 9 2 9 3 6

33= Galaxy Spring Fever Jorjia Plane 8 2 8

33= Hes Pryceless Rebecca Williamson 8 3 8

33= Rookstar Georgia Allison 8 2 8 2

36= Meersbrooke Hot Ice Lexi Rutherford 7 4 7 2

36= Onetai Cover Girl Emma Mahony 7 2 7

36= Oporaes Roulette Adele Rycroft 7 3 7 4

36= Simply Striking Samantha Gillies 7 2 7 6 1

40= Eastdale Dream On Shanelle Rae 6 1 6

40= Rubyx Cube Sammie Smith 6 1 6

40= Sir Ziggy Snugglez Willow Keane 6 1 6

43= Blue Heaven Charlotte Treneary 5 2 5

43= Camberley Shilar Conner Thorburn 5 2 5 2



43= Common Cents Abigail Pratt 5 2 5

43= Marley Scott Elliot 5 2 5

43= Onetai Red Gem Emma Mahony 5 2 5

43= Tallyho Beethoven Kitty White 5 2 5

49= Halcyon Beaudunnit Molly Todd 4 1 4

49= Harley Farley Gus Prenter 4 1 4

49= Mister Brumby Georgia Bodle 4 1 4

49= Rulz the Roost Sarah Bolton 4 1 4

49= Tane Mahuta Annie Moffett 4 2 4

49= Tendulkar Sage Harding 4 1 4

49= Thats That Laura Inglis 4 1 4 4

49= Trainspotting Alyssa Fox 4 2 4

49= Triple Star Touch Of Colour Anna Rasmussen 4 2 4 2 2

49= Winged Foot Victoria Mitchell 4 1 4

59= Apache One In A Million Olivia Newsom 3 1 3

59= Jaquetta Scarlett Hefferen 3 1 3 3

59= Komets Victory Jayde Starling 3 1 3 3

59= Latte La Tango Ella Eagar 3 2 3

59= Miss Moonshine Jordan Smythe 3 1 3

59= Moccochino Emelia Forsyth 3 1 3

59= My Revelation Mackenzie de Heer 3 1 3

59= My Sweet Temptation Paige Nakitta Green 3 2 3 2 1

59= Prima Donna Gem Kate Wellington 3 1 3 3

59= Tough Decision Cassie Anderson 3 1 3

59= Up Town Funk Macy Heaton 3 1 3

59= Woodhill Lets Dance Ashlee Strawbridge 3 1 3

59= Pioneer High Jinx Georgia Allison 3 2 3

72= Gold Elite Aliya Berry 2 1 2

72= Kyrewood Hula Alyssa Strachan 2 1 2

72= Little MacIntosh Emma de Lautour 2 1 2 2



72= Mockingjay Grace van Cingel 2 1 2

72= My Kinder Surprise Leah Hibbell 2 1 2

72= My Secret Celebrity Kate Hardy 2 1 2

72= Star Waka Ella von Dadelszen 2 2 2

72= Storm Trooper Taylah Mason 2 1 2

72= Triple Star Titanium Stevie Collins 2 1 2

72= Wilful Madison Jackson 2 1 2

82= Chance Libby Berrington-Hume 1 1 1

82= Kabo Comanche Kayla Gold 1 1 1

82= Lugar Siobhan Binns 1 1 1

82= Phoenician Overture Ella Simpson 1 1 1

82= Showtym Ziggy Libby Charlton 1 1 1 1

82= Stoneriver Moonshy Annabelle Velenski 1 1 1

82= Tinks Tim Wilson 1 1 1 1
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PONY RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
1= Moon Spirit Jitterbug Amelia Newsom 58 12 66 6

1= Acclaim Anna Nalder 58 11 62

3 My Boy Billy Abe Baker 51 11 54 4 3

4 Mount Tullock Skylark Anna Wilson 48 16 67 1 4 4 4

5 Summer Fiesta Georgie Wilson 47 17 61 3 4 3

6 Paint Me Puzzle Emma Gillies - Pippa Collins 44 13 51 4 6

7 Ruby Tunes Skye Edwards 39 11 40 6 2

8 Annabelle Of Alshar Brieanna Kersel 30 7 30 6

9 Wind Spirit Aleisha Blakeley 29 6 29 6

10 Windward Hemi Harriet Jolly 22 5 22

11 Waimeha Tayza Libby Wilson 20 9 20

12= Goosebumps Quinn Coutts 19 4 19 6

12= Midnight Ganador Bria Fitzgerald 19 6 19

14 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Greta Apatu 18 3 18 6

15= Ashbury Robin Hood Penny Borthwick 17 7 17 2 6

BURGER KING CATEGORY B HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



15= Ngakoroa Designer Boy Claudia Parker 17 5 17

17 Mischievous One Alexandra Henry 16 4 16

18 Timaunga Skylark Summer Borrie 13 4 13

19 Rumpity Bump Tessa Mason 12 4 12 3

20 Phoenician Soho Hollie Falloon 11 6 11 1

21= Starlight Indrani Samantha Maguire 10 4 10

21= Tucker Tuxedo Molly Pike 10 2 10

23= Galaxy Special Edition Jorjia Plane 9 2 9

23= Matai SB Hannah von Dadelszen 9 5 9 2

25= GE Prides Freedom Sophie Hobbs 8 4 8 1

25= My Gemma Bear Emma Bates 8 2 8

25= Windward Legacy Sarah Mattson 8 4 8

28= Ancova Albert Georgia Alexander 7 2 7

28= Cinnamon Star Georgia Bennik 7 3 7 1 4

28= Pips N All Zara Robertson 7 3 7

28= Solitaire Opal Maia Colenso 7 2 7

28= Starlight Smarda Samantha Maguire 7 2 7

33= Caspers Wish Abigail White 6 1 6

33= Eastdale Blissful Lucy Moffatt 6 2 6

33= Freestyle Aurora Wiremu Priest 6 2 6

33= Mr Saxobeat Madison Smith 6 1 6

33= Starlight India Maddison Smith 6 1 6

33= Windrush Digby Emma Grigg 6 1 6

39= Blue Rose Emma McKelvie 5 2 5

39= Hesasuperstar Caitlin Rennie 5 2 5 2 3

39= Starlight Ignite Alisha MacFarlane 5 2 5

42= Galaxy Jungle Fever Fenella Skelton 4 1 4

42= Pine Hollow MJK Swiper Amelia Paull 4 1 4

42= Rosewood Classic Fame Annabel Kerr 4 1 4

42= Tommy Samantha Gillies 4 1 4



46= Aye Aye Olivia Nation 3 1 3

46= Cudglebar Razala Stacey Thompson 3 1 3

46= Gotalottagold Frankie Lawn 3 1 3

46= Lulu Belle Taylah Beal 3 2 3 2

46= Midnight Storm Brendon Terrill 3 1 3

46= Pine Hollow Bucket List Rachel McLanachan 3 1 3

46= Pinewood Jive Pippa Collins 3 1 3

46= Simply Polkadot Ella De Leeuw 3 2 3

46= Totem Girl Brooke Hutton 3 1 3

46= Tui's Tia Maria Jordan Smythe 3 1 3

56= Galaxy Touch and Go Dillon Ranby 2 2 2

56= Holly Go Lightly Rebecca Anthony 2 2 2

56= River Dance Drummer Boy Imogen Morrison 2 1 2

56= Saint David Grace Aldridge 2 1 2

56= Spock Libby Fussell 2 1 2

56= Where Theres A Will Stephanie Schweizer 2 1 2

62= Ataahua Classique Sophie Charlton 1 1 1

62= Silver Star Jamie De Costa 1 1 1 1
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HORSE RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 58 18 80 4

2 Zactac Night n Day Helen Ensor 57 10 57 6 6

3 Untouchable Merran Hain 52 11 55 6

4 Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 45 10 45 3 2

5 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 31 10 31 4

6 Coleraine Coalfire Janet Morgan 28 6 28 3 6 4

7= Bravado II Sonya Glennie 27 7 27 3 6

7= KWL Midship Karen McRae 27 6 27 6 4

9 Eye Wonder Glen Hicks 25 6 25 6 2

10 Young Pretender Anna & Rosa Douglass 24 7 24 4 3

11= Dolcetto ECPH Joanne Booth 22 6 22

11= Zoombini Janet Eggleton 22 5 22 6 6

13= Astin Martin II Macey Gill 20 4 20

13= Dorofino Rebecca Kerr 20 6 20 1 6

COCA-COLA AMATEUR HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



15 Makuxi Christine Hore 20 6 20 4 2

16 Montbelle Donahue Laura Van Velthooven 19 5 19

17 Swayze Jade McRae 18 4 18 2

18 Kiwi Icon Victoria How 17 7 17 3

19 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins 15 3 15

20 Milagro Vicki Robson 14 4 14

21= Mr Jones Vanessa Kelly 13 4 13

21= Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 13 3 13 4

23 Weiti Aubergine Jo Hicks 12 4 12 3

24 Albereco Cindy Dames 11 6 11 2 2 3

25= Dawn Jo Craddock 10 3 10

25= Jacks a Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence 10 2 10 4

25= Rei Huia Bernadette Kirstin Wahlberg 10 4 10 2 1 1 6

25= Stone-River Bendigo Jewel Matheson 10 3 10

29= Burton Geraldine & David Wood 9 4 9

29= Hi Ho Said Rolly Robin Sygrove 9 2 9

29= Meersbrooke Sparkling Ripples Janette Liefting 9 3 9

29= Onewerre Town Talk Lucy Maley 9 3 9

33= Kiwi Corona Caroline Parkes 8 2 8 2

33= Meersbrooke Real Deal Sacha Rennie 8 3 8

33= Moroccan Ice Angel Jade Zuppicich 8 3 8

33= Peti Peti Wai Lana Medder 8 3 8

33= Royal Penny Emily Fladgate 8 2 8

33= Vinnie Victor John Couper 8 3 8

33= Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 8 2 8

40= Attenborough Colleen Marett 7 3 7

40= De Becker Leah Porter 7 2 7

40= Lost In Translation Abby Robinson 7 3 7

40= Make The Moment Susan Angelo 7 2 7

40= Repia's Harty Amy Evans 7 2 7



40= Shapeshifter II Claudia Wilson 7 2 7

40= Zipstar Janet Eggleton 7 4 7 1

47= Ferdinand Anna Muir 6 2 6 4

47= Galaxy Johnny Jackson Jane Donachie 6 1 6

47= Il Mafioso Jade McRae 6 1 6

47= Legend Melissa Hobbs 6 1 6

47= Lochinvar II Mandy Bryers 6 1 6

47= Mirrabella Piper Chloe Van Den Boorn 6 1 6

47= Zactac Blush Liz Zwart 6 2 6

47= Coup Rocky Road Michelle House 6 2 6

55= Just Cash Michelle Coombes 5 2 5 3 2

55= Majic Affaere Kate Miller 5 2 5

55= Ngahiwi Eyeza Blue Shelagh Nolan 5 2 5 4 1

55= Peaches N Cream Kaysey Reed 5 2 5

55= Riverrock Casino Jane Fowler 5 2 5 3 2

60= Double J Escape Georgia Reid 4 1 4

60= Galaxy Cracker Jack Olivia Hill 4 1 4

60= Gravel Hill Michal Wells 4 1 4

60= Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson 4 1 4

60= Jedi Skywalker Vanessa Veart-Smith 4 1 4

60= Layla MVNZ Caroline Sutherland 4 1 4 4

60= Matanui Rough Diamond Zoe Matchett 4 2 4

60= Private Benjamin III Rebecca Conole 4 2 4

60= Raffael Dianna Rhodes 4 2 4

60= Sedbury's Paddington Laura Madden 4 1 4

60= Sedbury's Wholly Moses Laura Madden 4 1 4

60= Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 4 2 4

60= Zactac Tiramisu Mary Ellis 4 1 4

73= Briggs Jodie Hurley 3 1 3

73= Charles Of Donnelly Tanya Dickey 3 1 3 3



73= Charlie Cash Nadine McFadzien 3 2 3

73= Damani Jordan Lloyd 3 1 3

73= Disney Stephie Joustra-Smith 3 1 3

73= Edge Kathryn Manson 3 1 3

73= Forage Fresh Himitangi Julie Butson 3 1 3

73= Fortissimo Lynette Jackson 3 1 3

73= Gracious Lady Angela Morison 3 1 3

73= Llardo Elite Aliesha Deans 3 1 3

73= Merano Anna Douglass 3 1 3

73= Polaxpress MC Lindia Cotton 3 1 3 3

73= Red River Uprising Jasmine Priest 3 1 3

73= Woodbine Next In Line Helen McGrath 3 2 3

73= Zactac Indian Brave Lynley Wilson 3 1 3

73= Zula Annabelle Latz 3 1 3

89= Carnival Hayley-Ann Oakley 2 1 2

89= Drifter into the Night Nik Lewis 2 1 2

89= Hi Ho Said Rolly Robin Sygrove 2 1 2

89= High Jinx Olivia Logan 2 1 2

89= Johnny Bee Megan Robertson 2 1 2

89= Kiwi Ridge Jo Andrews 2 1 2

89= Pre Mo Holly Baines 2 1 2

89= R S Jerez Angelina Dorrian 2 1 2

97= Sisters II Grandeur Paul Magner 2 1 2

97= Budgie Caroline Coop 1 1 1 1

97= Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 1 1 1

97= Classic Deja Vu Holly Bonnar 1 1 1

97= Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 1 1 1

97= Hot Wired Paxton Conder 1 1 1

97= JJ Glenis Buhler 1 1 1

97= Lilac La Lune Kerry Winterbourn 1 1 1



97= Meersbrooke Fire `N' Ice Kate Ward 1 1 1

97= Meersbrooke Martini Philippa Wessels 1 1 1

97= Memphis Belle Sally Adams 1 1 1 1

97= Parisian Bells Jolene Rushbrooke 1 1 1

97= Pretoria HK Emma Burrell 1 1 1

97= S D Delux Kirsty Sharapoff 1 1 1 1

97= Tease Me Tiger Tania Greenwood 1 1 1 1

97= ZinZan CSNZ Kelly Tyson 1 1 1

0 0 0
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RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Chloe Hansen 60 16 88 6 6 6

2 Laura Van Velthooven 50 18 76 4 4

3 Kirsten Hence 49 13 56 4 6

4 Janet Morgan 45 8 45 6 6 6 6

5 Anna Douglass 42 10 42 3 3

6 Ashleigh Forde 35 10 35 3 3

7 Sonya Glennie 33 11 34 3 3

8 Victoria How 29 9 29 6 2

9 Jade McRae 28 5 28 4

10= Kate Ward 25 10 25 1 4 4

10= Rebecca Kerr 25 6 25 4

12 Emily Cammock 22 4 22

13 Paxton Conder 18 5 18

14 Jessie Linton 17 4 17

no entries no scoring rndsESNZ ADULT RIDER EQUITATION 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



15= Abby Robinson 15 3 15

15= Kate Mullins 15 3 15

17 Macey Gill 14 3 14 6

18= Jo Craddock 12 4 12

18= Jono Smith 12 2 12

18= Kate Cavanagh 12 2 12 6 6

18= Sarah Jocelyn 12 4 12 2 2

22 Emily Fladgate 11 3 11 4

23 Vicki Knight 10 2 10 6

24= Jolene Rushbrooke 8 2 8

24= Kaysey Reed 8 3 8

24= Kirstin Wahlberg 8 2 8 6 2

24= Liz Zwart 8 2 8

24= Lynette Jackson 8 2 8

29 Jade Zuppicich 7 2 7

30= Ali Matthews 6 3 6 2 3 1

30= Annabelle Latz 6 1 6

30= Charelle Marshall 6 2 6 4

30= Diana Cottle 6 2 6

30= Fraser Tombleson 6 1 6

30= Jacqui Muller 6 1 6

30= Jewel Matheson 6 2 6 2

30= Jillian Watson 6 1 6

30= Karen McRae 6 2 6 2

30= Susan Angelo 6 1 6

30= Zoe Matchett 6 2 6

41= Colleen Marett 5 2 5 3

41= Emily Barton 5 2 5 4

41= Jacob Razak 5 2 5

41= Kate Miller 5 2 5



41= Sharyn Goodwin 5 4 5 1

46= Anna Redmond 4 2 4 1

46= Jane Fowler 4 1 4 4

46= Janette Liefting 4 2 4

46= Julie Butson 4 2 4

46= Lana Medder 4 1 4

46= Laurie Talbot 4 1 4 4

46= Rebecca Conole 4 3 4

46= Robin Sygrove 4 1 4

46= Sacha Rennie 4 2 4

46= Sheri Crompton 4 1 4 4

46= Sonia McKerchar 4 1 4

46= Olivia Logan 4 1 4

58= Jane Donachie 3 1 3 3

58= Melanie Dudding 3 1 3 3

58= Stephanie Cowdell 3 1 3

58= Tayor Finlayson 3 1 3

58= Paul Magner 3 1 3

63= Angelina Dorrian 2 1 2

63= Caroline Sutherland 2 1 2

63= Charlotte Sellar 2 1 2

63= Holly Bonnar 2 1 2

63= Karen Hulston 2 1 2 2

63= Katie Meredith 2 1 2

63= Megan Robertson 2 1 2

63= Rosa  Douglass 2 1 2 2

71= Hannah Johnson 1 1 1

71= Melinda Little 1 1 1 1

71= Robyn Beavis 1 1 1

71= Sally Steiner 1 1 1



W
a
ir
a
ra

p
a
 A

&
P

 2
8
-3

0
 O

c
t

W
a
ik

a
to

 @
 T

a
u

p
o

 D
a
y
 1

 2
9
 O

c
t

W
a
ik

a
to

 @
 T

a
u

p
o

 D
a
y
 2

 3
0
 O

c
t

W
a
ik

a
to

 S
H

 @
 M

y
s
te

ry
 C

re
e
k
 4

-6
 N

o
v

A
s
h
b
u
rt

o
n
 A

re
a
 5

-6
- 

N
o
v

C
e
n

tr
a
l 

H
a
w

k
e
s
 B

a
y
 A

&
P

 1
0
-1

2
 N

o
v

W
a
n
g
a
n
u
i 
A

&
P

 C
D

 1
1
-1

3
 N

o
v

A
u
c
k
la

n
d
 S

H
 D

a
y
 1

 1
2
 N

o
v

A
u
c
k
a
la

n
d
 S

H
 D

a
y
 2

 1
3
 N

o
v

B
a
y
 o

f 
Is

la
n
d
s
 A

&
P

 N
o
rt

h
la

n
d
 1

3
 N

o
v

N
e
ls

o
n
 A

&
P

 1
9
-2

0
 N

o
v

S
tr

a
fo

rd
 A

&
P

 T
a
ra

n
a
k
i 
2
5
-2

7
 N

o
v

W
e
lli

n
g
to

n
 @

 F
o
x
to

n
 D

a
y
 1

 2
6
 N

o
v

W
e
lli

n
g
to

n
 @

 F
o
x
to

n
 D

a
y
 2

 2
7
N

o
v

S
C

N
O

  
@

 W
a
im

a
te

 2
6
-2

7
 N

o
v

F
e
ild

in
g
 A

&
P

 C
D

 2
-3

- 
D

e
c

W
a
it
e
m

a
ta

 S
H

 D
a
y
 1

 3
rd

 D
e
c

W
a
it
e
m

a
ta

 S
H

 D
a
y
 2

 4
th

 D
e
c

M
o
tu

e
k
a
 A

&
P

 N
e
ls

o
n
 3

-4
 D

e
c

R
e
w

a
 S

p
o
rt

s
 T

a
ih

a
p
e
 4

 D
e
c

C
a
n
te

rb
u
ry

 A
re

a
 1

0
-1

1
 D

e
c

S
o
u
th

la
n
d
 A

re
a
 1

7
-1

8
 D

e
c

C
&

S
 H

a
w

k
e
s
 B

a
y
 A

re
a
 6

-8
 J

a
n

W
a
e
re

n
g
a
-O

-K
u
ri
 S

p
o
rt

s
 G

is
 1

4
 D

e
c

A
s
h
b
u
rt

o
n
 A

re
a
 D

a
y
 1

 1
4
th

 J
a
n

A
s
h
b
u
rt

o
n
 A

re
a
 D

a
y
 2

 1
5
th

 J
a
n

H
o
ro

w
h
e
n
u
a
 A

&
P

 W
e
lli

n
g
to

n
 1

9
-2

2
 J

a
n

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42

4 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

3 6 4 2 4 4 4 6

6 4 1 6 6 4 6

6 6

3 4 6

4 2 2 3

6 3 4 1 1 3 4 4 2

3 4 1

6

1 1 3 3 3

4 6

4 3 2

no scoring rnds DROP OFF RNDS



6 3

6 6 3

2

1

6

4

3

4

4 4

4

2

2

6

4

6

4

6

2

2

1

3

4



2

3

2

3

1 1

4

2

4

3

3

2

2

2

1



W
a
ir
o
a
 A

&
P

 N
H

B
 2

0
-2

1
 J

a
n

W
a
it
e
m

a
ta

 S
H

 2
1
 J

a
n

O
ta

g
o

 S
o

u
th

 I
s
la

n
d

 C
h

a
m

p
s
 D

a
y
1
 2

1
 J

a
n

O
ta

g
o

 S
o

u
th

 I
s
la

n
d

 C
h

a
m

p
s
 D

a
y
2
 2

2
 J

a
n

N
o
rt

h
la

n
d
 S

H
 @

 B
a
rg

e
 P

a
rk

 2
2
 J

a
n

O
h
in

g
a
it
i/
H

u
n
te

rv
ill

e
 S

p
o
rt

s
 T

a
ih

a
p
e
 2

3
 J

a
n
 

N
e
ls

o
n
 A

re
a
 @

 M
a
rc

h
w

o
o
d
 2

8
-2

9
 J

a
n

G
is

b
o
rn

e
 A

re
a
 S

h
o
w

 D
a
y
 1

 2
7
-2

9
 J

a
n

G
is

b
o
rn

e
 A

re
a
 S

h
o
w

 D
a
y
 2

 2
7
-2

9
 J

a
n

T
a
ra

n
a
k
i 
A

re
a
 D

a
y
 1

 2
7
-2

9
 J

a
n

T
a
ra

n
a
k
i 
A

re
a
 D

a
y
 2

 2
7
-2

9
 J

a
n

B
O

P
 S

H
 N

o
rt

h
 I

s
la

n
d

 C
h

a
m

p
s
 2

8
-2

9
 J

a
n

S
C

N
O

 @
 W

a
im

a
te

 D
a
y
 1

 2
8
th

 J
a
n

S
C

N
O

 @
 W

a
it
m

a
te

 D
a
y
 2

 2
9
th

 J
a
n

D
a
n

n
e
v
ir

k
e
 A

&
P

 C
&

S
H

B
 3

-4
- 

F
e
b

M
a
rl
b
o
ro

u
g
h
 A

re
a
 D

a
y
 1

 4
th

 F
e
b

M
a
rl
b
o
ro

u
g
h
 A

re
a
 D

a
y
 2

 5
th

 F
e
b

W
a
ik

a
to

 S
H

 4
-5

- 
F

e
b

N
Z

 N
a
ti

o
n

a
ls

 9
-1

2
 F

e
b

W
a
it
e
m

a
ta

 S
H

 1
1
 -

 1
2
 F

e
b

O
p
o
ti
k
i 
S

h
o
w

 B
O

P
 1

1
 -

 1
2
 F

e
b

M
a
s
te

rt
o
n
 A

&
P

 W
a
ir
a
ra

p
a
 1

7
 -

 1
9
 F

e
b

W
a
im

a
ri
n
o
 A

&
P

 T
ih

a
p
e
 1

8
 -

 1
9
 F

e
b

A
u
c
k
la

n
d
 S

H
 2

5
 -

 2
6
 F

e
b

F
e
ild

in
g
 S

h
o
w

 C
D

 2
5
 -

 2
6
 F

e
b

S
o
u
th

la
n
d
 A

re
a
 2

5
 -

 2
6
 F

e
b

H
O

R
S

E
 O

F
 T

H
E

 Y
E

A
R

 6
 -

 1
2
 M

a
rc

h

43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69

6 3 6 3 6

4 2 4 6 6 6 4 3

4 3 3 3

6 3

4 3 6

4 6 4 4

3 2 4 4

6 6 6

3 2

3 4 4

6 6 4

6 3

6 4 6 1



6

6

6 4 1

6

6 2

3 4

4

4

4 1

4

3

6

4

6

4

2

1



1 1

2

1

4

2

2

2

2

2

1

1



C
a
n
te

rb
u
ry

 A
re

a
 D

a
y
 1

 2
4
 -

 2
6
 M

a
rc

h

C
a
n
te

rb
u
ry

 A
re

a
 2

4
 -

 2
6
 M

a
rc

h

S
E

R
IE

S
 F

IN
A

L
S

 W
a
ir
a
ra

p
a
 3

1
 M

a
r 

- 
2
 A

p
ri
l

70 71 72

4 6

6





4

3



P
u
k
a
h
u
 N

H
B

 1
0
-1

1
 S

e
p
 

O
ta

g
o
 A

re
a
 2

4
-2

5
 S

e
p

M
a
rl
b
o
ro

u
g
h
 D

a
y
 1

 2
4
 S

e
p
 

M
a
rl
b
o
ro

u
g
h
 D

a
y
 2

 2
5
 S

e
p
 

T
e
 T

e
k
o
 B

O
P

 3
0
 S

e
p
- 

2
 O

c
t

S
C

N
O

 @
 W

a
im

a
te

 1
-2

 O
c
t 

N
e
ls

o
n
 @

 M
a
rc

h
w

o
o
d
 8

-9
 O

c
t

C
D

 @
 F

o
x
to

n
 8

-9
 O

c
t 

P
o
v
e
rt

y
 B

a
y
 A

&
P

 @
 G

is
 1

3
-1

5
 O

c
t 

Pony Rider Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Chelton Light Secret Maddie Parkin 54 13 61 3

2 Little Mindy Lou Molly Smith 52 11 53 6

3 Benrose Comet Emma Gillies - Pippa Collins 47 12 51 6

4 Amberfield Golden Charm Ben Gillies 43 14 54 4 3

5= Diego Leah Harre 35 8 35

5= Phantom of Kitford Jessica Townsend 35 13 38 6 6 1

7 Fordlands Lady Betty Chantelle Smith - Emma McKelvie 33 10 33

8 Rhythm N Gold Maddie Davidson 32 6 32

9 Glenbrook Barney Lily Beaufoy 30 5 30 6

10 Foxdens Chianti Maggie Brownfield 29 8 29

11 Clearwater Love Julianne Revfeim 28 6 28 6

12 Pinewood Rock n Roll Emma Gillies 27 9 27 2

13 Fortification Penhellagon Hollie & Max Falloon 26 5 26

ESNZ CATEGORY A HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received



14 Jubilee Master Card Laura White 24 6 24

15 Hopefield Royal Secret Chantelle Smith 21 5 21 4

16 Glynmerlyn Magical Miss Rosa Wilkinson 20 4 20

17 Spots Galore Jessica Blackburn 17 4 17

18 Du Ciel Phoebe Howson 16 4 16

19= Rainforrest Anna Nalder 14 5 14

19= Sonrise Essence Adrienne Swan 14 4 14

21= Clearwater Zippie Da Olivia Clifton 12 3 12 6

21= Diamond Klondike Kiana Francesca Bishell 12 4 12

21= Polbathic Oakwood Rebecca Dickens 12 5 12

24 The Inkskinator Jessica McCann 10 2 10

25 Jigsaw Jamboree Madeline Pyke 9 3 9

26= Miss Kiri Kisses Bella Rietta Keane 8 2 8

26= Patui Ataahua Emma Gillies 8 2 8 4

26= Whistledown Galileo Tessa Harre 8 3 8

29= Benrose Obbi Zara Main 7 2 7

29= My Scooter Bria Fitzgerald 7 2 7

29= Sweet Melody Hannah Honeyfield 7 2 7

29= Vanese Jazzup Nina Sutherland 7 2 7

33= Beechcroft Tamdue Isabelle Saxton 6 1 6

33= Glenvar Opera Libby Street 6 2 6

33= Hollybank Birthday Boy Alice Rozga 6 1 6 6

33= Jimbo Stella Archer 6 2 6

33= Little Explorer Sora Mayo 6 2 6

33= Mr Holyfield Hannah Luostari 6 3 6

33= Papa Smurf Madison Greatorex 6 1 6

33= Stonefields Cardiff Holly Macdonald 6 1 6

41= A Flick of Toi Stevie Collins 4 1 4

41= Booraboora Bobby Katie Doncliff 4 3 4

41= Kaycee Montego Bay Jessica McCann 4 1 4



41= Kingslea All Klass Ella Simpson 4 2 4

41= Nandinas Analyse This Lily Plunkett 4 1 4 4

41= Sparkling Rose II Rosa Wilkinson 4 1 4

47= Hawkdun Kingston Samantha Gillies 3 1 3 3

47= Lynian Iced Illusion Sadie-J Douglas 3 1 3

47= Renington Desert Princess Isabelle Saxton 3 1 3

47= Shadow Moonshine Sinead Gordon 3 2 3

51= Minks Jamie Botha 2 1 2

51= Starlight Indira Alisha MacFarlane 2 1 2

53= Affallons Royal Salute Jessica Hore 1 1 1

53= Amberfields Red Rascal Jade Wills 1 1 1

53= Apache Joe Olivia Haines 1 1 1

53= Dawn Til Dusk Madeleine Murrell 1 1 1

53= Kahlua Remember Me Madison Fitness 1 1 1
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Rider Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 Tristan Thomas 60 14 80 6 6 6

2 Mollie Moffett 51 13 56 6 6 4 6

3 Sally Ward 48 15 59 3 4 3

4 Claudia Thomas 44 15 56 4 3

5 Charlotte Colebrook 41 15 48 1 4 4

6 Georgia Allison 37 7 37

7 Nicola Pedlow 36 8 36 6 3 2

8 Tayler Nalder 29 6 29 6 6 4

9 Emily Twort 27 6 27

10= Danni Gubb 23 5 23

10= Sophie Fisher 23 8 23 4

12 Sophie Westgarth 21 7 21 1 3

13 Casey Smith 19 6 19 4

14 Jane Ward 13 3 13 4 3 6

no entries no scoring rndsESNZ JUNIOR RIDER EQUITATION 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



15= Georgia Beatson 12 4 12

15= Grace Needham 12 2 12 6

17= Lara Williams 10 2 10

17= Lauren Jones 10 4 10 4 4

19= Briar Sharples 9 3 9 2

19= Meg Rogers 9 2 9 6

19= Rebecca Anthony 9 2 9

22= Kaitlyn Freeman 8 2 8

22= Sophia Roper 8 2 8 6

24= Olivia Power 7 2 7

24= Samantha Spence 7 2 7

26= Alexis-Rose Harmon 6 2 6 3 3

26= Alice Barrow 6 3 6 1

26= Amelia Houston 6 1 6

26= Bella Deans 6 1 6 6

26= Hester Gerrand 6 1 6

26= Niamh Binns 6 2 6

26= Rosa Westgarth 6 2 6 2

26= Sinead Dolman 6 1 6

34 Molly Goodisson 5 2 5 3

35= Alexandra Gault 4 1 4

35= Meihaka Hirst 4 1 4

35= Molly Buist-Brown 4 1 4

35= Samantha Reeves 4 1 4

35= Shyanne Eagle 4 1 4

35= Olivia Adams 4 1 4

41= Anna Rossiter-Stead 3 1 3

41= Belinda Hatton 3 1 3 3

41= Brianna Lette 3 2 3 2

41= Sharna Bishell 3 1 3



41= Sinead Smith 3 1 3

41= Sophie Scott 3 1 3

41= Todd Magner 3 1 3

41= Zoe MacClure 3 1 3 3

49 Kendell Simpson 2 1 2 2

50 Jade Goodwin 1 1 1
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HORSE RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Kinnordy Go Girl Tristan - Claudia Thomas 58 11 61 4 6

2 Enja MVNZ Chloe Hansen 55 14 64 6 6 6

3 Sirocco Daisy Laura Van Velthooven 48 14 59 3

4= Tequila Sunrise NZPH Casey Smith 30 7 30 4

4= Untouchable Merran Hain 30 7 30 6

6 My Gummi Bear Ashleigh Forde 29 10 29 3

7 Zoombini Janet Eggleton 28 7 28 4 4

8 Paradox Sally Ward 27 11 28 3

9 Miyagi Nicola Pedlow 22 5 22 6

10 Swayze Jade McRae 21 5 21

11= Benrose Rockstar Sophie Scott 18 4 18

11= Shaw Lee Emily Cammock 18 3 18

11= Tribute OL Devon Van Til 18 4 18

14= Peti Peti Wai Lana Medder 17 5 17 6

14= Young Pretender Anna & Rosa Douglass 17 5 17 4 3

16= Hermanito Chloe Hansen 16 3 16

ESNZ OPEN HORSE HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received Postponed



16= Johnny Dodge Desiree Foxley 16 6 16

16= Tikity Tok Sophie Westgarth 16 5 16

19 Hillman Hunter Abby Robinson 14 3 14

20= Makuxi Christine Hore 13 3 13 6

20= Meersbrooke Sparkling Ripples Janette Liefting 13 3 13

22= Crackerjack Catherine Dixon 12 3 12

22= Kiwi Icon Victoria How 12 7 12 1

22= Miss Maude Kirsten Hence 12 5 12 3

22= Wishing Crown Jessie Linton 12 3 12

26= Faieska Sarah Jocelyn 10 3 10 4

26= Landisohn Kaitlyn Freeman 10 3 10

26= Onewerre Town Talk Lucy Maley 10 3 10

26= Showtym Duchess Sharyn Goodwin 10 2 10

26= Woodbine Next In Line Helen McGrath 10 2 10

31= Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 9 3 9

31= CH Amazon Lucinda Askin 9 2 9

31= LC Telepathy Karen Riddle 9 2 9 3

34= Budgie Caroline Coop 8 2 8

34= Country Vouge Melanie Dudding 8 2 8

34= Lumarzo Tyler McKee 8 2 8

34= Thornfield Athenry Kate Ward 8 3 8

38= Captain Cat Jessica Sonne 7 3 7 2

38= Quidditch Michael Morton-Beetham 7 2 7

40= Buster Brown David Collett 6 1 6

40= Cleo Parfaite Ella Poole-Crowe 6 1 6

40= Di Caprio Sally Steiner 6 1 6

40= Floriant DHU Sinead Dolman 6 1 6

40= Jacks a Heartbreaker Kirsten Hence 6 1 6 6

40= Layla MVNZ Caroline Sutherland 6 2 6 2

40= Polaxpress MC Lindia Cotton 6 1 6 6

40= Springair What Next Courtney Thompson 6 1 6

40= Zactac Indian Brave Lynley Wilson 6 1 6



49= Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins 5 2 5

49= Mustang's Edition Will Moffett 5 2 5 2

49= La dama Vegas Tarcy McIlraith 5 2 5

52= Dark Secret Amy Roydhouse 4 1 4 4

52= Diplomat MVNZ Henrike Seifert 4 1 4 4

52= Disney Jono Smith 4 1 4

52= Il Mafioso Jade McRae 4 1 4

52= Meersbrooke Fire `N' Ice Kate Ward 4 1 4

52= Showtym Lass Grace Needham 4 1 4 4

58= Balmoral Corlando Vanessa Veart-Smith 3 1 3

58= Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 3 1 3

58= Edge Kathryn Manson 3 1 3

58= Galaxy Johnny Jackson Jane Donachie 3 1 3

58= Hot Wired Paxton Conder 3 1 3

58= Joe King Bridget Watters 3 1 3

58= Kiwi Ridge Jo Andrews 3 1 3

58= Raffael Dianna Rhodes 3 1 3

58= Thermopylae Thomas Kerr 3 1 3

58= Vera Mera VA Anna Redmond 3 2 3

58= Wellington Meg Rogers 3 1 3

69= Airborne MVNZ Tristan Thomas 2 1 2

69= Burton Geraldine Wood 2 2 2

69= Eireann All Heart Charlotte Colebrook 2 1 2

69= Flint RC Michael Morton-Beetham 2 1 2

69= Ginger Kiss RE Stephen Nickalls 2 1 2

69= Glenolive Pendolino Charelle Marshall 2 1 2 2

69= Hi Ho Said Rolly Robin Sygrove 2 1 2

69= Hint of Charcole Jessica Vokes 2 1 2

69= Illusion SSH Phillip Steiner 2 1 2

69= Kingfisher Sinead Smith 2 1 2

69= Meersbrooke Ziva Sacha Rennie 2 1 2

69= Vinnie Victor John Couper 2 1 2



69= Your Royal Highness Paxton Conder 2 1 2

82= Brunette Lilly Newton 1 1 1 1

82= Celtic Rose Vicki Knight 1 1 1

82= Hootchie Mamma Melinda Little 1 1 1

82= Pre Mo Holly Baines 1 1 1

82= Rei Huia Bernadette Kirsten Wahlberg 1 1 1 1

82= Sanguinello Michelle Clarke 1 1 1

82= Vali Molly Buist-Brown 1 1 1
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HORSE RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 Kinnordy Go Girl Tristan - Claudia Thomas 58 12 63 4

2 Paradox Sally Ward 51 14 61 2

3 Kiwi Dula Mollie Moffett 49 14 58 6 1 6

4 Caballo Marino Sophie Fisher 38 12 38 4

5= Meersbrooke Fire `N' Ice Jane & Sally Ward 37 12 37 1 2

5= Tequila Sunrise NZPH Casey Smith 37 8 37

7 Tikity Tok Sophie Westgarth 36 9 36 3

8 Distledave Charlotte Colebrook 35 9 35

9 Miyagi Nicola Pedlow 32 8 32 6 6

10 Benrose Rockstar Sophie Scott 31 9 31 4

11 Cameo KSNZ Emily Twort 24 6 24

12 Icebreaker II Tayler Nalder 23 5 23 6 6 4

13 Guinness II Danni Gubb 18 5 18

14= Cliebrig Cleopatra Alice Barrow 14 5 14

GYRO PLASTICS JUNIOR HIGH POINTS 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received



14= Regent Lad Margot Wilde 14 4 14

16= Kingfisher Sinead Smith 13 5 13

16= Landisohn Kaitlyn Freeman 13 4 13

18 Westhay Liberty Briar Sharples 12 4 12 6

19= Samari Lady Georgia Allison 11 3 11

19= Vali Molly Buist-Brown 11 4 11

19= Wellington Meg Rogers 11 3 11 3

22 El Dacano Kimberley Blucher 10 2 10

23= Enja MVNZ Taylor Olliver 9 2 9

23= Valiant DSH Samantha Reeves 9 3 9

25 Marua Rebecca Anthony 8 3 8

26= Airborne MVNZ Tristan Thomas 7 2 7

26= Captain Cat Jessica Sonne 7 4 7 2

26= Waitangi Twitter Megan Pearce 7 2 7

26= Touch Of Mischief Olivia Adams 7 2 7

30= Awetea Splashback Jessica Vokes 6 1 6

30= Christopher's Lady Meihaka Hirst 6 1 6

30= Diamond Fluke Jordan Giltrap 6 1 6 6

30= Dream Odyssey Bronte Sewell 6 1 6

30= Floriant DHU Sinead Dolman 6 1 6

30= Midnight Shadow Kayleigh Ryan 6 1 6

30= MR OT'S IS KEANE Willow Cherrie-Joy Keane 6 1 6

30= Mustangs Edition Will Moffett 6 1 6

30= Showtym Lass Grace Needham 6 1 6 6

30= So Bling Lara Williams 6 1 6

30= The Sailorman Sophie Bowen 6 1 6

30= MJ Tomic Casey Smith 6 1 6

42= Acapella Ru Lauren Jones 5 2 5 4

42= Argenteuil Georgia Beatson 5 2 5

42= Diamond Legacy Sharna Bishell 5 2 5



42= Eireann All Heart Charlotte Colebrook 5 3 5

42= Sirocco Jewels Shyanne Eagle 5 2 5

42= Stone-River Rakau Madison Tibbits 5 2 5

42= Summer Royle Rosa Westgarth 5 2 5

49= Bizzie Beware Isobel Vokes 4 1 4

49= Captured in Colour Olivia Power 4 1 4

49= Electronic Sunset Nicholas O'Leary 4 1 4

49= Highbridge Zephyr Anna Rossiter-Stead 4 2 4

49= Indyscribable Nicole Kissling 4 1 4

49= Kingcroft Flynn Devon Finlayson 4 1 4

49= Kiwi Lansing Sinead Dolman 4 1 4

49= My Guy II Zoe Connolly 4 1 4 4

49= Zig Zag Sophie Fisher 4 1 4

58= Amarn Alexis-Rose Harmon 3 1 3 3

58= Brewed Too Happy Tristan Thomas 3 1 3

58= Donnerspiel Elisha Morrison 3 1 3

58= El Escolta Alexandra Gault 3 1 3

58= Larkspur Trinity Niamh Binns 3 1 3

58= Ngahiwi Wahine Phoebe Topp 3 1 3 3

58= Soulman Jade Goodwin 3 1 3

58= Tangaroa Lucy Win-Heweston 3 1 3

66= HR Moonbeam Sophie Fisher 2 1 2

66= Kawhaka Comet Todd Magner 2 1 2

66= Macy Bay Julia Hyslop 2 1 2

66= Ngahiwi Orlando Bryony Smith 2 1 2

66= Scandal Zoe Gordon 2 2 2

66= Starlight Discovery Hester Gerrand 2 1 2

66= Tickled Pink Emily De Klerk 2 1 2

66= Loch Ranza Katie Gerrets 2 1 2

74= Galaxy Just Joe Brooke Bennett 1 1 1



74= H E Zandalou Hannah Watchorn 1 1 1

74= Triple Star Puzzled By Time Benjamin Bremner 1 1 1
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RIDER Top 10 Rnds Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1 Michaelee Head 58 13 67 3 3 6 6

2 Claudia Thomas 56 15 72 6 4 2

3= Anna Nalder 43 10 43

3= Georgia Allison 43 8 43 3 6

5 Emma Gillies 40 11 42 6

6 Meihaka Hirst 33 8 33 3

7= Madeleine Haugh 32 11 33 2 4 3

7= Madison Wiffen 32 7 32 6 3 3

9 Ella Miranda 26 9 26 6 4

10 Grace Greig 25 6 25

11 Georgia Alexander 23 6 23

12= Amelia Newsom 22 6 22 4 6

12= Harriet Laing 22 6 22 6

14 Kate Hardy 20 5 20 6 4

no entries no scoring rndsNRM PONY RIDER EQUITATION 16-17 Confirmed Unconfirmed Not Received postponed



15= Rilee McMeekin 19 4 19 4 6

15= Sage Harding 19 5 19 2 3 4

17 Annalise Graham 18 5 18 6 3 4

18 Grace van Cingel 17 4 17 6 4

19= Amelia Paull 16 6 16 4

19= Jordan Smythe 16 4 16

21= Georgie Wilson 14 6 14 4 2

21= Samantha Gillies 14 6 14 3 1

23= Laura Inglis 13 3 13

23= Skye Edwards 13 4 13 2

25 Siara Harmon 11 4 11 3 4 2

26= Georgia Beatson 10 3 10

26= Georgia Bennik 10 5 10 2 1

26= Jorja Plane 10 2 10

26= Olivia Newsom 10 5 10

26= Quinn Coutts 10 2 10 4

26= Sammie Smith 10 2 10

32= Rebecca Anthony 9 3 9

32= Sophie Hobbs 9 3 9

34 Dylan Bibby 8 2 8

35= Alice Farrell 7 2 7 6

35= Brendon Terrill 7 2 7

35= Brianna Lette 7 2 7

35= Emma Mahony 7 2 7

35= Isabella Collier 7 2 7

35= Jaimie Mulholland 7 3 7

35= Summer Borrie 7 2 7

42= Alexandra Henry 6 1 6

42= Ella Eagar 6 2 6

42= Emma Rose 6 1 6



42= Mackenzie Barclay 6 1 6

42= Nicole Weatherley 6 1 6

42= Nina Sutherland 6 2 6 2

42= Olivia Adams 6 2 6 2

42= Olivia Apatu 6 1 6 6

42= Rachael McLanachan 6 1 6

42= Stacey Thompson 6 2 6 3 3

52= Abigail Pratt 5 3 5 1

52= Kate Wellington 5 4 5 1

54= Adele Rycroft 4 1 4

54= Annie Moffett 4 1 4

54= Brieanna Kersel 4 2 4

54= Ella Von Dadelszen 4 2 4

54= Emelia Forsyth 4 1 4

54= Emma Grigg 4 1 4

54= Karis Spurway 4 1 4

54= Maia Colenso 4 1 4

54= Olivia Thomson-Booth 4 1 4 4

54= Rebecca Williamson 4 1 4

54= Rosa Wilkinson 4 2 4 1

54= Scarlett Hefferen 4 1 4 4

66= Alexandra Sharples 3 1 3 3

66= Alyssa Fox 3 1 3

66= Kitty White 3 1 3

66= Libby Wilson 3 2 3

66= Molly Todd 3 1 3

66= Samantha Maguire 3 1 3

66= Siobhan Binns 3 1 3

66= Taylah Beal 3 2 3

74= Aleisha Blakeley 2 1 2



74= Charlotte Treneary 2 1 2

74= Eden Hall 2 1 2

74= Ella Simpson 2 1 2

74= Harriet Savage 2 1 2

74= Hollie Falloon 2 1 2

74= Lilly Green 2 1 2 2

74= Lily Sutherland 2 1 2 2

74= Lucy Moffatt 2 1 2

74= Mia Cooper 2 1 2

74= Paige Nakitta Green 2 2 2 1 1

74= Shanelle Rae 2 1 2

74= Sophie Chhour 2 1 2

87= Abe Baker 1 1 1

87= Brooke Hutton 1 1 1

87= Emerald Barlow 1 1 1

87= Lexi Rutherford 1 1 1

87= Libby Berrington-Hume 1 1 1

87= Madison Jackson 1 1 1

87= Pippa Collins 1 1 1

87= Shanti Aplin 1 1 1 1

87= Sophie Allison 1 1 1 1

87= Amy Johnston 1 1 1
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